Ticketing information

Ticket type

Where to buy tickets

Translink go card 4 * v ~
A smart card that
stores value for
travel on Translink
services.
Translink single# v v v
One-way ticket to
reach your destination
(not return). Final
transfers must be
made within two hours
of ticket issue.

Proof of concession entitiement must be presented upon request or full fare will
be charged. Please visit translink.com.au for more information including where
to buy a go card, or call Translink on 13 12 30.

* — Top up an existing go card only. ~ * — Excludes Transport for Brisbane.

~ — Top up an existing go card at all fare machines with adult go cards also
available for purchase from selected fare machines at busway stations
and bus interchanges.

# — Further conditions apply for single tickets. Passengers travelling through
4 zones or more will have their final transfer time extended a further
90 minutes in addition to the two hours.

Track your bus
in real-time with our
MyTranslink app.

=

Also available for train, ferry and tram.

Timetable information

How to read this timetable

1. Use the route map to find the two
timing points your stop is located
between.

2. Find these points on the timetable.
Your bus is scheduled to arrive
between the times shown for these
points. For example, if your bus stop
is between timing points @ and ® on
the map, then the bus is scheduled to

arrive between the times listed for
0 and O.

Please note the times shown are
approximate. We advise customers to
be at their bus stop at least five minutes
before the scheduled departure time.

Travel tips

1. Pre-plan your trip at MyTranslink app,
translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

2. Top up your go card or have the
correct fare ready before boarding.
If you have a concession card, have it
ready to show the driver.

3. Read the number on the approaching
bus to check if it is the one you want.

4. Raise your hand so the driver knows
to stop.

5. On the bus find your seat quickly. If
you need to stand, hold onto a handle.

6. Ring the bell to let the driver know to
stop at the next stop for you to get off.
Stay seated until the bus stops and
touch off with your go card as you
get off.

7. Wait for the bus to move away and
check the road is clear before crossing
the road.

Due to unforeseen circumstances, details on this
timetable may change.

Download the MyTranslink app for the most
relevant bus, train, ferry and tram information

in the palm of your hand.

¢ translink %

© The State of Queensland (Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2022
Printed May 2022

= 124, 125

Route descriptions

4124 Sunnybank to
Fortitude Valley

servicing Sunnybank,
Salisbury, Moorooka,
Annerley, City and
Fortitude Valley.
Operates 7 days.

4125 Garden City to
Fortitude Valley
via Salisbury
servicing Garden City,
Griffith University, Salisbury,
Moorooka, Annerley, City and
Fortitude Valley.
Operates 7 days.

i
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BRISBANE CITY

Queensland
Government

Dedicated to a better Brisbane



Routes

@ 124, 125

TP Route number 125 | 124 | 125 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 125 | 124 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 125 | 124 | 125
am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
€) Garden City Interchange C - - - - - - - - - 747 - 759 - - - 849 - 928 951 -10.28
© Griffith University B - - - - - - - - - 7.33 - 815 - - 9.05 - 9.4210.05 - 10.42
@ Sunnybank K-Mart - - - - - - - 7.05 - - 744 - 824 - - - 920 - -10.20 -
(® Salisbury East GCL (Henson Rd)  5.00 525 5.49 6.20 649 7.00 7.10 7.17 7.36 7.46 7.56 8.28 8.36 8.48 857 9.18 9.32 9.53 10.16 10.32 10.53
@ Moorvale 511 535 6.00 6.31 7.01 711 721 7.31 750 757 8.10 839 850 859 9.09 9.29 9.44 10.04 10.27 10.44 11.04
@ Annerley Junction 520 542 6.09 640 7.10 720 7.30 7.42 8.01 808 821 850 9.00 9.10 9.17 9.40 9.52 10.13 10.36 10.52 11.13
(® P.A. Hospital (Ipswich Rd) 523 545 612 643 714 723 733 749 808 813 828 855 9.04 9.15 921 945 9.56 10.18 10.41 10.56 11.18
@ Woolloongabba station PL1 527 549 6.16 6.47 7.18 727 7.37 7.55 814 819 834 9.01 910 9.21 9.25 9.51 10.00 10.23 10.46 11.00 11.23
O Mater Hill station PL1 529 551 618 649 720 729 739 7.57 816 821 836 9.03 912 9.23 9.27 9.53 10.02 10.25 10.48 11.02 11.25
@® South Bank Busway stationPL1 ~ 5.31 553 6.20 6.51 7.22 7.31 741 759 818 824 838 9.06 9.14 926 929 9.56 10.04 10.27 10.50 11.04 11.27
(@ Cultural Centre station PL1 533 555 6.22 653 724 7.33 743 801 820 827 840 9.09 9.16 929 9.31 9.59 10.06 10.29 10.52 11.06 11.29
@ City, Adelaide St adj City Hall stop 19 5.36 5.58 6.25 6.56 7.28 7.36 7.46 8.05 8.24 832 844 914 9.20 9.34 9.34 10.04 10.09 10.34 10.57 11.09 11.34
@ Valley (Ballow St) 548 6.09 6.37 7.08 743 748 7.58 821 840 847 9.00 9.29 9.34 9.49 9.48 10.19 10.23 10.48 11.11 11.23 11.48
TP Route number 125 | 124 | 125 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 125 | 125 | 124 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125
am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
€) Garden City Interchange C 10.51 - 11.30 11.51 - 12.31 12.53 - 131 153 - - - 2.55 - - 351 - 4.51 - 5.56
© Griffith University B 11.05 - 11.44 12.05 -12.45 1.07 - 145 2.07 - - - 3.09 - 4.06 - 5.06 - 6.10
@ Sunnybank K-Mart -11.20 - -12.20 - - 1.20 - - 220 - - - 315 3.40 - 440 - 537 -
(® Salisbury East GCL (Henson Rd) 11.16 11.32 11.55 12.16 12.32 12.56 1.18 1.32 1.56 218 2.32 2.45 3.05 3.20 3.27 3.52 4.19 452 519 549 6.21
@ Moorvale 11.27 11.44 12.06 12.27 12.44 1.07 1.29 1.44 2.07 2.29 244 2.56 3.16 3.31 3.39 4.04 430 504 530 6.01 6.31
@ Annerley Junction 11.36 11.52 12.15 12.36 12.52 1.16 1.38 1.52 2.16 2.38 2.53 3.05 3.25 3.40 3.48 4.13 4.38 513 538 6.10 6.39
(® P.A. Hospital (Ipswich Rd) 11.41 11.56 12.20 12.41 12.56 1.21 1.43 1.56 2.21 2.43 2.57 3.10 3.30 3.45 3.52 417 443 517 543 6.14 6.42
@ Woolloongabba station PL1 11.46 12.00 12.25 12.46 1.00 1.26 1.48 2.00 2.26 2.48 3.02 3.15 3.35 3.50 3.57 4.22 449 522 549 6.19 6.47
O Mater Hill station PL1 11.48 12.02 12.27 12.48 1.02 1.28 1.50 2.02 2.28 2.50 3.04 3.17 3.37 3.52 3.59 4.24 451 524 551 6.21 6.49
@® South Bank Busway station PL1  11.50 12.04 12.29 12.50 1.04 1.30 1.52 2.04 2.30 2.52 3.06 3.19 3.39 3.54 4.01 4.26 4.54 526 554 6.23 6.51
(@ Cultural Centre station PL1 11.52 12.06 12.31 12.52 1.06 1.32 1.54 2.06 2.32 2.54 3.08 3.21 3.41 3.56 4.03 4.28 457 528 557 6.25 6.53
@ City, Adelaide St adj City Hall stop 19 11.57 12.09 12.36 12.57 1.09 1.37 1.59 2.09 2.37 2.59 312 3.26 3.46 4.01 4.07 4.32 502 532 6.02 6.29 6.57
@ Valley (Ballow St) 1211 12.23 12.50 111 1.23 1.51 213 2.23 2.51 3.13 3.28 3.40 4.00 4.15 4.23 4.48 5.17 548 6.17 6.45 7.09
TP Route number 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
€ Garden City Interchange C - 6.53 - 150 - 8.49 - 947
© Griffith University B - 7.05 - 8.02 - 9.00 - 9.58
@ Sunnybank K-Mart 6.37 - 137 - 8.37 - 937 -
( Salisbury East GCL (Henson Rd) 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.13 8.46 9.09 9.46 10.07
@ Moorvale 6.55 7.24 7.55 821 8.55 9.17 9.5510.15
@ Annerley Junction 7.02 7.31 8.02 8.28 9.02 9.24 10.02 10.22
(® P.A. Hospital (Ipswich Rd) 7.05 7.34 8.05 831 9.05 9.27 10.05 10.25
@ Woolloongabba station PL1 7.09 7.38 8.09 8.35 9.09 9.3110.09 10.29
O Mater Hill station PL1 710 7.40 810 8.37 9.10 9.32 10.10 10.30
@ South Bank Busway station PL1 ~ 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.39 9.12 9.34 10.12 10.32
(@ Cultural Centre station PL1 714 744 814 841 914 9.36 10.14 10.34
@ City, Adelaide St adj City Hall stop 19 7.17 7.48 8.7 8.45 9.17 9.40 10.17 10.38
@ Valley (Ballow St) 7.30 8.00 8.30 8.57 9.30 9.51 10.30 10.49

Explanations

- Bus does not travel via this location.



@ 124, 125

",‘:fRoutenumber 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124
am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
€ Garden City Interchange C - - - 7132 - 832 - 932 -10.32 -11.32 - 12.32 - 1.32 - 232 - 3.32 -
(® Griffith University B - - - 742 - 843 - 943 -10.43 - 11.43 -12.43 - 143 - 243 - 343 -
@ Sunnybank K-Mart - - 713 - 813 - 913 -10.13 - 1113 - 1213 - 113 - 213 - 313 - 413
(® Salisbury East GCL (HensonRd) 6.23 6.52 7.23 7.52 8.23 854 9.23 9.54 10.23 10.54 11.23 11.54 12.23 12.54 1.23 1.54 2.23 2.54 3.23 3.54 4.23
3 Moorvale 6.32 7.01 7.32 801 8.35 9.04 9.3510.04 10.35 11.04 11.35 12.04 12.35 1.04 1.35 2.04 235 3.04 3.35 4.04 4.35
@ Annerley Junction 6.40 7.09 740 8.09 8.44 914 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 1144 1214 1244 114 1.44 214 244 314 344 414 444
(© P.A. Hospital (Ipswich Rd) 642 711 7.42 811 847 917 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 117 1.47 217 247 317 347 417 447
@ Woolloongabba station PL1 6.46 7.15 746 8.15 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 1.22 1.52 2.22 252 3.22 3.52 4.22 4.52
O Mater Hill station PL1 6.47 7.16 747 8.16 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 1.23 1.53 2.23 2.53 3.23 3.53 4.23 4.53
@ South Bank Busway station PL1 649 7.18 7.49 818 8.55 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 1.25 1.55 2.25 2.55 3.25 3.55 4.25 4.55
( Cultural Centre station PL1 6.51 7.20 7.51 820 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 1.27 1.57 2.27 2.57 3.27 3.57 4.27 4.57
@ City, Adelaide St adj City Hall stop 19 6.54 7.23 7.54 823 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 1.01 1.31 2.01 2.31 3.01 3.31 4.01 4.31 5.01
@ Valley (Ballow St) 7.04 733 8.04 833 9.11 9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 111 1.41 211 241 311 341 411 441 511
n:prRoutenumber 125 [ 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
€ Garden City Interchange C 4.32 - 532 - 6.32 - 1.32 - 8.32 - 93
() Griffith University B 443 - 543 - 6.43 - 743 - 843 - 943
@ Sunnybank K-Mart - 513 - 613 - 743 - 813 - 913 -
® Salisbury East GCL (HensonRd) 4.54 5.23 554 6.23 6.54 7.23 7.54 8.23 854 9.23 9.54
3 Moorvale 5.04 535 6.04 6.33 7.02 7.33 8.02 8.33 9.02 9.33 10.02
@ Annerley Junction 514 544 614 641 710 7.41 810 8.41 9.10 9.4110.10
(© P.A. Hospital (Ipswich Rd) 517 547 617 6.43 712 7.43 812 843 9.12 9.43 10.12
@ Woolloongabba station PL1 522 552 6.22 6.47 7.16 7.47 816 8.47 9.16 9.47 10.16
© Mater Hill station PL1 523 553 6.23 6.48 7.17 7.48 817 8.48 9.17 9.48 10.17
@ South Bank Busway station PL1 ~ 5.25 5.55 6.25 6.50 7.19 7.50 8.19 8.50 9.19 9.50 10.19
( Cultural Centre station PL1 5.27 557 6.27 652 7.21 7.52 8.21 852 9.21 9.52 10.21
O City, Adelaide St adj City Hall stop 19 5.31 6.01 6.31 6.55 7.24 7.55 8.24 8.55 9.24 9.55 10.24
@ Valley (Ballow St) 541 611 6.41 7.05 7.34 8.05 8.34 9.05 9.34 10.05 10.34
M2 Route number 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 125
am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
€ Garden City Interchange C - 8.34 - 934 -10.34 - 11.34 -12.34 - 134 - 234 - 334 - 434 - 534 6.34
( Griffith University B - 845 - 945 - 10.45 - 11.45 - 12.45 - 145 - 245 - 345 - 445 - 545 6.45
@ Sunnybank K-Mart 8.13 - 913 -10.13 -11.13 - 1213 1.13 - 213 - 313 - 413 - 513 - -
(® Salisbury East GCL (HensonRd) 8.23 8.56 9.23 9.56 10.23 10.56 11.23 11.56 12.23 12.56 1.23 1.56 2.23 2.56 3.23 3.56 4.23 4.56 523 5.56 6.56
 Moorvale 8.35 9.06 9.3510.06 10.35 11.06 11.35 12.06 12.35 1.06 1.35 2.06 2.35 3.06 3.35 4.06 4.35 5.06 5.35 6.06 7.04
@ Annerley Junction 8.44 9.16 9.44 10.16 10.44 11.16 11.44 12.16 12.44 1.16 1.44 216 244 316 3.44 416 4.44 516 544 6.16 7.12
(© P.A. Hospital (Ipswich Rd) 847 9.19 9.47 10.19 10.47 11.19 11.47 1219 12.47 119 1.47 219 247 319 3.47 419 447 519 547 6.19 7.14
@ Woolloongabba station PL1 8.52 9.24 9.52 10.24 10.52 11.24 11.52 12.24 12.52 1.24 1.52 2.24 252 3.24 3.52 4.24 452 524 552 6.24 7.18
© Mater Hill station PL1 8.53 9.25 9.53 10.25 10.53 11.25 11.53 12.25 12.53 1.25 1.53 2.25 2.53 3.25 3.53 4.25 4.53 525 5.53 6.25 7.19
@ South Bank Busway station PL1 8,55 9.27 9.55 10.27 10.55 11.27 11.55 12.27 12.55 1.27 1.55 2.27 2.55 3.27 3.55 4.27 4.55 527 555 6.27 7.21
( Cultural Centre station PL1 8.57 9.29 9.57 10.29 10.57 11.29 11.57 12.29 12.57 1.29 1.57 2.29 2.57 3.29 3.57 4.29 4.57 529 5.57 6.29 7.23
O City, Adelaide St adj City Hall stop 19 9.01 9.33 10.01 10.33 11.01 11.33 12.01 12.33 1.01 1.33 2.01 2.33 3.01 3.33 4.01 4.33 5.01 533 6.01 6.33 7.26
@ Valley (Ballow St) 9.11 9.43 10.11 10.43 11.11 11.43 12.11 1243 111 143 211 243 311 3.43 411 443 511 543 611 6.43 7.36
Explanations

- Bus does not travel via this location.

Public holidays - generally, a Sunday timetable will operate on most gazetted public holidays.
Please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for confirmation of public holiday timetables.



@ 124, 125

e Route number 125 | 125 | 124 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 125 | 124

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm
© Ballow St app Ann St stop 206 6.15 6.50 712 7.50 8.00 812 830 9.00 9.10 9.30 10.00 10.15 10.30 11.00 11.14 11.30 12.00 12.14 12.30 1.00 1.14
@ City, Adelaide St opp City Hall stop45 6.21 6.56 7.18 7.56 8.07 8.18 8.37 9.07 9.17 9.37 10.07 10.22 10.37 11.07 11.21 11.37 12.07 12.21 12.37 1.07 1.21

( Cultural Centre station PL2 625 7.00 7.22 8.00 813 822 843 9.13 921 9.4310.13 10.26 10.43 11.13 11.25 11.43 12.13 12.25 12.43 1.13 1.25
@ South Bank Busway stationPL2 ~ 6.27 7.02 7.24 8.02 815 824 845 9.5 9.23 9.45 10.15 10.28 10.45 11.15 11.27 11.45 12.15 12.27 12.45 1.15 1.27
O Mater Hill station PL2 629 7.04 727 805 817 827 847 917 9.25 9.47 10.17 10.30 10.47 11.17 11.29 11.47 12.17 12.29 12.47 1.17 1.29
@ Woolloongabba station PL2 6.31 7.06 7.29 8.07 819 829 849 919 9.27 9.49 10.19 10.32 10.49 11.19 11.31 11.49 12.19 12.31 12.49 1.19 1.31
(® P.A. Hospital (Ipswich Rd) 6.38 713 7.36 8.14 826 8.36 856 9.26 9.34 9.56 10.26 10.39 10.56 11.26 11.38 11.56 12.26 12.38 12.56 1.26 1.38
@ Annerley Junction 642 717 740 8.18 829 840 859 929 9.37 9.59 10.29 10.42 10.59 11.29 11.41 11.59 12.29 12.41 12.59 1.29 1.41
@ Moorvale 649 724 747 825 839 847 9.09 9.39 9.4510.09 10.39 10.50 11.09 11.39 11.49 12.09 12.39 12.49 1.09 1.39 1.49
(@ Salisbury East GCL (Henson Rd) 6.58 7.33 7.57 835 848 857 9.18 9.48 9.5510.18 10.48 11.00 11.18 11.48 11.59 12.18 12.48 12.59 1.18 1.48 1.59
® Sunnybank K-Mart - - 815 853 - 915 - - 10.10 - -11.15 - -1214 - - 114 - - 214
@ Griffith University A 710 7.45 - - 9.00 - 9.30 10.00 - 10.30 11.00 - 11.30 12.00 -12.30 1.00 - 1.30 2.00 -
@ Garden City Interchange 7.29 8.04 - - 919 - 9.4910.19 - 10.49 11.19 - 11.49 12.19 -12.49 1.19 - 149 219 -
e Route number 125 | 125 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 125 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Ballow St app Ann St stop 206 1.30 2.00 215 2.30 248 2.59 3.22 3.30 3.51 4.00 4.21 4.30 450 5.00 520 530 6.00 6.20 6.40 7.10 7.40
@ City, Adelaide St opp City Hall stop45 1.37 2.09 2.24 239 2,57 3.08 3.31 3.39 4.00 4.09 4.30 4.39 459 509 529 539 6.09 6.28 6.48 7.18 7.48

( Cultural Centre station PL2 143 215 230 244 3.03 3.14 337 3.44 4.06 414 436 4.44 505 514 535 544 615 6.32 6.52 7.22 7.52
@ South Bank Busway station PL2 ~ 1.45 217 2.32 2.46 3.05 3.16 3.39 3.46 4.08 4.16 4.38 4.46 5.07 516 537 546 6.17 6.34 6.54 7.24 7.54
O Mater Hill station PL2 147 219 234 249 3.07 318 341 3.49 410 419 440 449 509 519 539 549 6.19 6.36 6.56 7.26 7.56
@ Woolloongabba station PL2 149 221 236 252 3.09 320 343 3.52 412 422 442 452 511 522 541 552 6.21 6.39 6.58 7.29 7.58
(® P.A. Hospital (Ipswich Rd) 1.56 229 244 3.00 317 3.28 3.51 4.00 420 430 450 5.00 5.19 530 549 6.00 6.28 6.45 7.04 7.35 8.04
@ Annerley Junction 1.59 233 248 3.04 3.21 332 3.55 4.04 424 434 454 5.04 523 534 553 6.04 632 649 7.08 7.39 8.08
@ Moorvale 209 243 258 3.12 331 3.42 4.05 412 4.34 442 504 512 533 542 6.03 612 640 6.56 7.15 7.46 8.15
(@ Salisbury East GCL (Henson Rd) 2.18 2.54 3.09 3.22 342 353 4.16 422 445 452 515 522 544 552 6.14 6.22 6.49 7.05 7.23 7.55 8.23
® Sunnybank K-Mart - - - 3.38 - - - 4.38 - 5.08 - 5.38 - 6.08 - 6.38 - 7.20 - 810 -
@ Griffith University A 230 3.06 3.21 - 3.54 4.05 428 - 4.57 - 527 - 5.56 - 6.26 - 7.02 - 733 - 833
@ Garden City Interchange 249 3.25 3.40 - 413 424 447 - 516 - 546 - 615 - 6.45 - 719 - 749 - 849
e Route number 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Ballow St app Ann St stop 206 810 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40
@ City, Adelaide St opp City Hall stop 45 8.18 8.47 9.18 9.47 10.18 10.47 11.18 11.47

( Cultural Centre station PL2 8.21 8.50 9.21 9.50 10.21 10.50 11.21 11.50
@ South Bank Busway station PL2 ~ 8.23 8.52 9.23 9.52 10.23 10.52 11.23 11.52
©Q Mater Hill station PL2 8.25 8.54 9.25 9.54 10.25 10.54 11.25 11.54
@ Woolloongabba station PL2 8.27 8.56 9.27 9.56 10.27 10.56 11.27 11.56
(© P.A. Hospital (Ipswich Rd) 8.33 9.02 9.33 10.02 10.33 11.02 11.33 12.02
@ Annerley Junction 8.36 9.05 9.36 10.05 10.36 11.05 11.36 12.05
Q3 Moorvale 8.42 9.11 9.42 10.11 10.42 11.11 11.42 12.11
(® Salisbury East GCL (Henson Rd) 8.50 9.18 9.50 10.18 10.50 11.18 11.50 12.18
@ Sunnybank K-Mart 9.05 -10.05 - 11.05 -12.05 -
@ Griffith University A - 927 - 10.27 -11.27 - 12.27
€ Garden City Interchange - 943 - 10.43 - 11.43 - 12.43

Please note

Due to road closures around the Brisbane Cricket Ground (The Gabba) during special events, outbound trips on
routes 124 & 125 will not observe Jurgens St stop 10 Woolloongabba for one hour after the event. The next available
stop will be Ipswich Rd stop 10 Woolloongabba. For further details visit translink.com.au

Explanations

- Bus does not travel via this location.



@ 124, 125

",‘jproutenumber 125 [ 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125
am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Ballow St app Ann St stop 206 645 7.15 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.1512.45 1.15 145 215 245 315 3.45 4.15 4.45
O City, Adelaide St opp City Hall stop 45 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.22 852 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 1.22 1.52 222 252 3.22 3.52 4.22 4.52
( Cultural Centre station PL2 6.54 724 754 826 856 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 1.26 1.56 2.26 2.56 3.26 3.56 4.26 4.56
@ South Bank Busway stationPL2  6.56 7.26 7.56 8.28 858 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 1.28 1.58 2.28 2.58 3.28 3.58 4.28 4.58
O Mater Hill station PL2 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.30 5.00
@ Woolloongabba station PL2 6.59 7.29 7.59 831 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 1.01 1.31 2.01 2.31 3.01 3.31 4.01 4.31 5.01
® P.A. Hospital (Ipswich Rd) 7.05 7.35 8.05 838 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 1.08 1.38 2.08 2.38 3.08 3.38 4.08 4.38 5.08
@ Annerley Junction 7.09 7.39 8.09 842 9.12 9.4210.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 1212 1242 112 1.42 212 242 312 342 412 442 512
3 Moorvale 715 7.45 8.15 849 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 1219 1249 119 1.49 219 249 319 349 419 449 519
@ Salisbury East GCL (HensonRd) 7.25 7.55 8.25 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 1.29 1.59 229 2,59 3.29 3.59 4.29 4.59 5.29
@ Sunnybank K-Mart - 8.07 - 912 -10.12 -11.12 - 1212 - 112 - 212 - 312 - 412 - 512 -
©® Griffith University A 7.35 - 835 - 939 - 10.39 - 11.39 -12.39 - 1.39 - 239 - 339 - 439 - 539
() Garden City Interchange 7.52 - 852 - 9.56 - 10.56 - 11.56 - 12.56 - 1.56 - 2.56 - 3.56 - 4.56 - 5.56
"::PRoutenumber 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Ballow St app Ann St stop 206 515 545 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.15 10.45 11.15
@ City, Adelaide St opp City Hall stop45 5.22 5.51 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21
( Cultural Centre station PL2 526 554 6.24 654 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24
@ South Bank Busway statonPL2  5.28 5.56 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26
© Mater Hill station PL2 530 558 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28
@ Woolloongabba station PL2 531 559 6.29 659 7.29 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29
® P.A. Hospital (Ipswich Rd) 5.38 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35
@ Annerley Junction 542 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38
3 Moorvale 549 6.14 644 714 7.44 814 844 914 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44
(@ Salisbury East GCL (HensonRd)  5.59 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53
@ Sunnybank K-Mart 6.12 - 7.05 - 8.05 - 9.05 - 10.05 - 11.05 -12.05
® Griffith University A - 6.33 - 733 - 8.33 - 933 -10.33 -11.33
() Garden City Interchange - 6.50 - 7.50 - 8.50 - 9.50 - 10.50 - 11.50
n:jproutenumber 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 124 | 125 | 125 | 125
am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Ballow St app Ann St stop 206 9.15 9.47 10.15 10.47 11.15 11.47 1215 12.47 115 1.47 215 247 315 3.47 415 4.47 515 547 6.47 7.47
@ City, Adelaide St opp City Hall stop45 9.22 9.54 10.22 10.54 11.22 11.54 12.22 12.54 1.22 1.54 2.22 2.54 3.22 354 4.22 4.54 522 553 6.53 7.53
( Cultural Centre station PL2 9.26 9.58 10.26 10.58 11.26 11.58 12.26 12.58 1.26 1.58 2.26 2.58 3.26 3.58 4.26 4.58 5.26 5.56 6.56 7.56
@ South Bank Busway station PL2 ~ 9.28 10.00 10.28 11.00 11.28 12.00 12.28 1.00 1.28 2.00 2.28 3.00 3.28 4.00 4.28 5.00 5.28 558 6.58 7.58
©Q Mater Hill station PL2 9.30 10.02 10.30 11.02 11.30 12.02 12.30 1.02 1.30 2.02 2.30 3.02 3.30 4.02 4.30 5.02 5.30 6.00 7.00 8.00
@ Woolloongabba station PL2 9.31 10.03 10.31 11.03 11.31 12.03 12.31 1.03 1.31 2.03 2.31 3.03 3.31 4.03 431 5.03 531 6.01 7.01 8.01
(© P.A. Hospital (Ipswich Rd) 9.38 10.10 10.38 11.10 11.38 12.10 12.38 1.10 1.38 2.10 2.38 3.10 3.38 410 4.38 5.10 5.38 6.07 7.07 8.07
@ Annerley Junction 9.42 10.14 10.42 11.14 11.42 1214 12.42 114 142 214 242 314 342 414 442 514 542 610 710 8.10
Q3 Moorvale 9.49 10.21 10.49 11.21 11.4912.21 1249 1.21 149 221 249 3.21 349 421 449 521 549 6.16 7.16 8.16
( Salisbury East GCL (Henson Rd)  9.59 10.31 10.59 11.31 11.59 12.31 12.59 1.31 1.59 2.31 2.59 3.31 3.59 4.31 459 531 559 6.25 7.25 8.25
@ Sunnybank K-Mart 10.12 -11.12 -12.12 - 112 - 212 - 312 - 412 - 512 - 612 - - -
@ Griffith University A -10.41 - 1141 -12.41 - 14 - 24 - 34 - 44 - 54 - 635 7.35 8.35
€ Garden City Interchange - 10.58 - 11.58 - 12.58 - 1.58 - 2.58 - 3.58 - 4.58 - 5.58 - 6.52 7.52 8.52

Please note

Due to road closures around the Brisbane Cricket Ground (The Gabba) during special events, outbound trips on
routes 124 & 125 will not observe Jurgens St stop 10 Woolloongabba for one hour after the event. The next available
stop will be Ipswich Rd stop 10 Woolloongabba. For further details visit translink.com.au

Explanations

- Bus does not travel via this location.

Public holidays - generally, a Sunday timetable will operate on most gazetted public holidays.
Please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for confirmation of public holiday timetables.
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